
	 Huldreheimen
	 Hytteløypa
	 Røsen
	 Snøftesvingen
	 Turisten
	 Nåla
	 Koblingen

	 Rubå
	 Dåfjell
	 Nyestøl
	 Revehiet
	 Slettekvæv
	 Linjå*
	 Storslalåmen

	 Transporten
	 Dalen
	 Humpeløypa*
	 Bratthenget
	 Nordsiå*
	 Hølen
	 Utveien blå*

Hølen
Dobbeltrekket
Dobbeltrekket
Barnebåndet
Slettekvævheisen

Dåfjellheisen 
Koblingsheisen
Stolheisen
Hulderheimen
Tautrekket

zzzz

P

P PARKERING

TOALETT

OVERNATTING

SKIPATRULJE SKIUTLEIE

TERRENGPARKRESTURANT

BILLETTER

3

3

3

1 2

7

15

16

17

18

7
11

9

13

16

19

17

17

6

8

4

15

15

19
20
21

BARNEOMRÅDE

SKISKOLE

TAUTREKK | SKIBÅND

800 moh.
928 moh.

TJØRHOMFJELLET

785 moh.

780 moh.

745 moh.

P

16

20

21

18

NYESTØL ÅLSHEIA

P

P

KAFÉ

5

4

4

4

4

zzzz

10

2/3 4

1

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

7

8

10

8

5

9

1-10

STOLHEIS

KROKHEIS

HEISNUMMER

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

12

12
14

14

14

* tråkkes med jevne mellomrom

5

NYBEGYNNER | BEGINNER

LETT | NOVICE

MEDIUM | ADVANCED / INTERMEDIATE

KREVENDE | ADVANCED / EXPERT

HEIS

DOBBELTREKK


